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                Tattoo Solidarity for the benefit of Pas a pas.

                



	
		
			
				
					
						
							May
						
						
							26
						
						
							2018
						
					

				

				
					
						Tattoo Solidarity for the benefit of Pas a pas.

						Seven arts tattoo
						
													
							from 10:00 H. to 21:00 H.
												

					
											
							Our event has been a success ...

We want to thank all those who accompanied us and collaborated with pas a pas for the inclusion of people with autism.

We hope to continue counting on the support provided as well as what we had for this event as well as for those who follow. 







...................................................................................



With your participation you can:



Collaborate with the Pas a pas association.



Participate in the draw for a tattoo.



You will get a 10% discount on your tattoo if you book an appointment the same day of the event.

						

										
																																			Go to the web
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								Gift Voucher
							

							
								Offer tattoos, piercings or laser sessions at Seven Arts!
							
						

						
							The beneficiary will receive an email in the form of a gift voucher in your name, which will be able to exchange for any of our services.
						

					

				
				
					
					
					
					
						
					
					
						
							
								From:
							

							
								
							

							
								
							

						

						
							
								Beneficiary:
							

							
								
							

							
								
							

						

						
							
								Dedication gift:
							

							
								
							

						

						
							
								Amount:
							

							
								
									
										50€
100€
150€
200€
250€
500€
750€
1000€


									

								

								
							

							
								
								I agree Terms & Conditions
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				Tel. 872 501 251

info@sevenartstattoo.com

Carrer Ample, 10
17600 Figueres (Girona)
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